ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING TRACK LIGHTING
ASL-E1 Series 120V, Single Circuit
Track Lighting System
Altman Lighting is proud to offer the ASL-E1 Series track lighting systems.
The ASL-E1 Series is based  on the Global GES/eco track from Nordic
Aluminum.
Global GES 1-circuit/1-neutral is engineered to be a durable, dependable
and simple-to-install lighting solution. The track’s extruded aluminum

© 2018 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING TRACK LIGHTING
Ordering Information
ASL-E1 Series 1-Circuit, 120V Track
The track and accessories are available in black or white powder
coat or silver anodized (as noted).
ASL-E1 Series Track - 1 Circuit (120V) Track System
Model Description
ASL-E166* 1 Circuit, 120V Track Adapter Installed
Note: * Add one of the following codes for track finish: -2 Black, or
-3 White.
1 Circuit, 120V Track (1 Hot & 1 Neutral)
Model Description
ASL-E104* 4' (Actual Length 44") Surface Mount, 1 Circuit
 Track
ASL-E108* 8' (Actual Length 92") Surface Mount, 1 Circuit
 Track
ASL-E112* 12' (Actual Length 140") Surface Mount, 1
 Circuit  Track
Note: *Add one of the following codes for track finish: -1 Silver
(natural finish), -2 Black, or -3 White.
ASL-E1 Series 1-Circuit, 120V  Track  Accessories
Model  Description
ASL-E111* Live End Feed
ASL-E113* Conduit Feed
ASL-E114* Straight (In-Line) Feed Connector
ASL-E113/16* Conduit Continuation Kit
ASL-E117* T-Bar Feed Kit
ASL-E121* Linear Coupler
ASL-E123* Flexible Connector
ASL-E134* Adjustable L-Connector
ASL-E138* X-Connector
ASL-E140* Feed-able T-Connector (Right/Left
 Configuration)
ASL-A41* Dead End (Spare Only)
ASL-A15* Outlet Box Cover
ASL-E167* Floating Feed
ASL-E170* Monopoint
Note: *Add one of the following codes for track finish: -1 Silver
(natural finish), -2 Black, or -3 White.
ASL-E1 Series 1-Circuit, 120V Track Mounting &
Suspension
Model Description
ASL-A6 Threaded Rod Mounting Clip
ASL-A7 T-Bar Mounting Clip
ASL-A10** Universal Stem Suspension Point
ASL-A11** End Feed Stem Suspension Point
Notes:
**Add one of the following codes for track finish: -2 Black, or -3
White.
ASL-E1 Series 120V Track - Pendant Stem Kits
Model Description
ASL-S3712** 12", Stem and Canopy Kit
ASL-S3718** 18", Stem and Canopy Kit
ASL-S3724** 24", Stem and Canopy Kit
ASL-S3748** 48", Stem and Canopy Kit
Notes:
** Add one of the following codes for track finish: -2 Black, or -3
White.
Custom stem lengths available (up to 9’).  Contact your regional